
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 103413067

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 25.09.24 | Coduri CPV | 34640000-5 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 6.006,13 RON - 6.006,13 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE 13 X 1150 25.39 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 50.78 RON 88441A 69.34 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 346.70 RON 1986AE0103 105.35 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 526.75 RON FE32243 345.18 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 345.18 RON 8PK1920 103.14 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 206.28 RON 1986A00978 1199.22 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 2398.44 RON FE49958 70,64 RON/BUC X 12 BUC = 847.68 RON 2.10480 3,01 RON/BUC X 12 BUC = 36.12 RON BL008193-017 312.05 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 1248.20 TOTAL = 6006,13 RON
